2015/2016 - 1" DIVISIONE FIP

classifica completa 13° giornata
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risultati della 13° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

SQUADRA
Azzanese

Lussana
Mafalda Spirano
Excelsior

EBG Grassobbio
Trescore Basket
Fervens Vertova
Alto Lago Castro
Pall. Palosco
Bariano
Boccaleone
Grumello 69ers
Ranica

Seriana BK75

PT
20 3
20 13
18 13
16 13
16 3
12 13
12 13
8 13
6 13
6 13
4 13
4 13
2 13
6 13

Trescore Basket

Ranica

Fervens Vertova

Grumello 69ers

Excelsior

Bariano

EBG Grassobbio
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53 - 64
42 - 66
74 - 69
48 - 62
59 - 49
47 - 67
74 - 66
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PF
839

905
772
818
731
850
785
740
713
729
732
700
548

795

Mafalda Spirano

Pall. Palosco

Seriana BK75

Azzanese

Boccaleone

Alto Lago Castro

Lussana

PS
680

787

620

713

688

782

764

758

794

847

754

822

825

823
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DP
159

118

152

105

43

68

21
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